
MA-HISTORY-2016

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600247 JAYASHREE SARKAR SC 58.25

2 FCCPG201600436 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO GEN 54.75

3 FCCPG201600206 DOLON KAPAT GEN 54.38

4 FCCPG201600354 SUMAN HAZRA SC 54.37

5 FCCPG201600276 MADHUMITA DAS GEN 53.13

6 FCCPG201600231 SAMPA DUTTA GEN 52.25

7 FCCPG20160046 MD ATAUR RAHAMAN LASKAR OBC-A 51.62

8 FCCPG201600132 MOUSUMI HALDER GEN 50.25

9 FCCPG201600338 TANUSHRI NAIYA GEN 50.00

10 FCCPG201600289 SONALI KHATUN OBC-B 50.00

11 FCCPG201600190 NANDINI SARDAR ST 49.50

12 FCCPG201600239 SUVANKAR MAITY OBC-B 49.13

13 FCCPG201600322 INDRANI CHAKRABORTTY GEN 49.00

14 FCCPG201600473 SOUMEN SAHOO GEN 48.50

15 FCCPG201600348 NIBEDITA DAS GEN 47.50

16 FCCPG201600236 MOMTAHENA KHATUN OBC-A 47.50

17 FCCPG201600220 SAGNIK MANDAL SC 47.37

18 FCCPG201600435 PRITAM SAMADDAR SC 46.00
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18 FCCPG201600435 PRITAM SAMADDAR SC 46.00

19 FCCPG201600460 CHANCHAL BARKANDAJ SC 45.63

20 FCCPG20160035 RAZEYA KHATUN OBC-A 44.00

21 FCCPG201600363 RUNA PARVIN MOLLA OBC-A 43.75

22 FCCPG201600503 PARAMESWAR DALUI SC 43.62

23 FCCPG20160014 REJAUL KHAN OBC-A 43.37

24 FCCPG20160037 RUBIYA KHATUN OBC-A 43.00

25 FCCPG20160076 SUSANTA SARDAR SC 41.62

26 FCCPG201600396 RABINDRANATH GIRI GEN 39.14

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600247 JAYASHREE SARKAR SC 58.25

2 FCCPG201600354 SUMAN HAZRA SC 54.37

3 FCCPG201600220 SAGNIK MANDAL SC 47.37

4 FCCPG201600435 PRITAM SAMADDAR SC 46.00

5 FCCPG201600460 CHANCHAL BARKANDAJ SC 45.63

6 FCCPG201600503 PARAMESWAR DALUI SC 43.62

7 FCCPG20160076 SUSANTA SARDAR SC 41.62

1 FCCPG201600190 NANDINI SARDAR ST 49.50

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG20160046 MD ATAUR RAHAMAN LASKAR OBC-A 51.62

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-A (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-ST (CU)

CATEGORY: RESERVED-SC (CU)
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2 FCCPG201600236 MOMTAHENA KHATUN OBC-A 47.50

3 FCCPG20160035 RAZEYA KHATUN OBC-A 44.00

4 FCCPG201600363 RUNA PARVIN MOLLA OBC-A 43.75

5 FCCPG20160014 REJAUL KHAN OBC-A 43.37

6 FCCPG20160037 RUBIYA KHATUN OBC-A 43.00

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score

1 FCCPG201600289 SONALI KHATUN OBC-B 50.00

2 FCCPG201600239 SUVANKAR MAITY OBC-B 49.13

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste Score University

1 FCCPG20160093 ASHOK KUMAR MONDAL SC 52.25 V.U.

2 FCCPG201600341 PRITISH MONDAL SC 43.37 WBSU

3 FCCPG201600335 SAJAL HALDER GEN 42.63 WBSU

CATEGORY: RESERVED-OBC-B (CU)

CATEGORY: OTHER UNIV.

2/2


